VILLAGE OF CASSADAGA
INSPECTION/BUILDING CODE
FEES EFFECTIVE OCT.11, 2023

Additions

Alterations

Certificate of Occupancy-Residential
Certificate of Occupancy-Commercial
Commercial Building

Demolition

Deck

Fences-Non Agriculture (above 6’4”)
Fire Inspections - Commercial

Fire Inspections- 3 or more Apartments
Garage/Pole Barn/ Accessory Bldg.
New Home

Operating Permit

Miscellaneous

Public Hearing for Permit

Roof-once over/ tear off resheet
Short Term Rental Application
Signs-up to and including 4'X6’
Signs-larger than 4’X6’

Solid Fuel Burning Appliances
Swimming Pool-Above

Swimming Pool-in ground

Work Without a Permit

$ 35.00 +.08 Sq. ft
$ 35.00

$ 25.00

$ 30.00

$ .158q. Ft.

$ 25.00 + Asbestos
$ 35.00 +.08 Sq.
Ft$ 35.00

$ 40.00

$ 20.00 per Apt.

$ 50.00

$100.00 + .08 Sq.Ft
$100.00

$ 25.00

$ 75.00

$ 35.00

$250.00 2 yr renew
$ 25.00

$ 40.00

$ 25.00

$ 25.00

$ 50.00

$ Double Fee

Not withstanding any other provisions of this law, fees for all matters
covered by this Zoning Law, as amended from time to time shall be fixed by
resolution of Village Board of the Village of Cassadaga.



