## VILLAGE OF CASSADAGA INSPECTION/BUILDING CODE FEES EFFECTIVE OCT.11, 2023

Additions Alterations Certificate of Occupancy-Residential Certificate of Occupancy-Commercial Commercial Building Demolition Deck Fences-Non Agriculture (above 6'4") Fire Inspections - Commercial Fire Inspections - Commercial Fire Inspections- 3 or more Apartments Garage/Pole Barn/ Accessory Bldg. New Home Operating Permit Miscellaneous Public Hearing for Permit Roof-once over/ tear off resheet Short Term Rental Application Signs-up to and including 4'X6' Signs-larger than 4'X6' Solid Fuel Burning Appliances Swimming Pool-Above	\$ 35.00 + .08 Sq. ft \$ 35.00 \$ 25.00 \$ 30.00 \$ .15 Sq. Ft. \$ 25.00 + Asbestos \$ 35.00 + .08 Sq. Ft \$ 35.00 \$ 40.00 \$ 20.00 per Apt. \$ 50.00 \$ 100.00 + .08 Sq.Ft \$ 100.00 \$ 25.00 \$ 35.00 \$ 25.00 \$ 35.00 \$ 25.00 \$ 25.00
• • • •	•
Swimming Pool-in ground	\$ 50.00
Work Without a Permit	\$ Double Fee

Not withstanding any other provisions of this law, fees for all matters covered by this Zoning Law, as amended from time to time shall be fixed by resolution of Village Board of the Village of Cassadaga.